DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 357.90

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 409.03

VALUE SURCHARGE 217.56

OTHER CHARGES 110.00

DOOR COLLECTION 780.00

DOOR DELIVERY 990.00

DISCOUNT -3340.43

TOTAL FREIGHT 3957.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 712.26

GRAND TOTAL 4669.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Six Hundred Sixty Nine   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

SALEM SHEVAPET (SASH)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. NBLR/01538/2526 VALUE 435124.00

E-Waybill No 132315061965

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :